
2014-2015 Shelby County Schools’ Instruction Calendar 
Before School Begins 

July 23-25, 2014                       New Teacher Induction for New Teachers and Learning Coaches 

July 28, 2014    (AM) PD (PM) Administrative Day 

July 29, 2014    Administrative Day & Student Registration Day 

July 30, 2014    (AM) PD (PM) Administrative Day 

July 31, 2014    Professional Development Day 

August 1, 2014    Professional Development Day 

First Semester 
Date Day Event Students Teachers August 4                  Monday  1st day for Students  In In September 1 Monday Labor Day Out Out September 18 Thursday Parent Conferences (3-6 p.m. & 4-7 p.m.)   September 19 Friday District Learning Day (Professional Development) Out In 
October 3 Friday End of the 1st 9 weeks   October 6-10 Monday-Friday Fall Break Out  Out 
November 11 Tuesday Veterans Day Out  Out November 26-28  Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break Out  Out December 17-19 Wednesday-Friday Semester Exams   December 19 Friday End of 2nd Quarter Out (1/2 day) In December 22- January 2 Monday-Friday Winter Break Out Out 
Second Semester 
Date Day Event Students Teachers 
January 5 Monday  Administrative Day 

 
Out In 

January 6 Tuesday Students Return In In 
January 19 Monday MLK Jr. Day Out Out 
February 12 Thursday Parent Conferences  

(3-6 p.m. & 4-7 p.m.) 
In In 

February 16 Monday District Learning Day Out  In 
March 16-20 Monday-Friday Spring Break Out  Out 
April 3 Friday Good Friday Out  Out 
May 20-22  Wednesday-Friday Semester Exams In In 
May 22 Friday ½ Day Students ½ Day In 
May 22 Friday ½ Administrative Day Out In 

180 school days                           PD   Admin                Conf 
89 Days- 1st Semester   July 28   (.5)   July 28 (.5)                         Sept. 18 (.5) 
91 Days- 2nd Semester                         July 30   (.5)   July 29 (1)   Feb. 12   (.5) 
    July 31   (1)   July 30 (.5) 
    Aug. 1    (1)   Dec. 19 (.5) 
    Sept. 19 (1)   Jan. 5    (1) 
    Feb. 16 (1)   May 22 (.5) 
 
          5           4              1 



 


